
Date Day of Wk Event
Aug. 08 Monday LHA ANNUAL Meeting & Parent Orientation EVENT
Aug. 17 Wednesday School Begins - Half Day EVENT

Sep. 05 Monday NO SCHOOL - Labor Day Holiday HOLIDAY
Sep. 12 Monday LHA Board/Teacher Meeting EVENT
Sep. 14 Wednesday Grandparents Day EVENT

Oct. 03 Monday LHA Board/Family Meeting EVENT
Oct. 07 Friday Professional Development Day (Staff) NO SCHOOL
Oct. 10 Monday NO SCHOOL - Columbus Day NO SCHOOL

TBD Fall Fundraiser EVENT
Oct. 27 Thursday NO SCHOOL: Fall Break & Parent/Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL
Oct. 28 Friday NO SCHOOL: Fall Break & Parent/Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL

Nov. 04 Friday 1st Trimester Ends EVENT
Nov. 14 Monday LHA Board/Admin Meeting EVENT
Nov. 11 Friday Veteran's Day: In-School Commemoration EVENT
Nov. 23 Wednesday NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL
Nov. 24 Thursday NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday HOLIDAY
Nov. 25 Friday NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL
Nov. 28 Monday School Resumes EVENT

Dec. 12 Monday LHA Board/Family Meeting EVENT
Dec. 20 Tuesday Christmas Program EVENT
Dec. 23 Friday NO SCHOOL - Winter Break NO SCHOOL
Dec. 24 Saturday NO SCHOOL - Christmas Eve Holiday HOLIDAY
Dec. 25 Sunday NO SCHOOL - Christmas Holiday HOLIDAY

Dec. 26-30 Mon-Friday NO SCHOOL - Winter Break NO SCHOOL
Dec. 31 Saturday NO SCHOOL - New Year's Eve Holiday HOLIDAY

Jan. 01 Sunday NO SCHOOL - New Year's Day Holiday HOLIDAY
Jan.2-3 Mon-Tues NO SCHOOL - Winter Break NO SCHOOL
Jan. 04 Wednesday School Resumes EVENT
Jan. 09 Monday LHA Board/Teacher Meeting EVENT
Jan. 16 Monday NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King's Birthday NO SCHOOL

Feb. 10 Friday 2nd Trimester Ends EVENT
Feb. 13 Monday LHA Board/Family Meeting EVENT
Feb. 20 Monday NO SCHOOL - President's Day NO SCHOOL

Mar. 03 Friday Kindergarten Teacher Conferences EVENT
Mar. 13 Monday LHA Board/Admin Meeting EVENT

Mar. 20-24 Mon-Friday NO SCHOOL - Spring Break NO SCHOOL
Mar. 27 Monday School Resumes EVENT

Apr. 07 Friday NO SCHOOL - Good Friday HOLIDAY
Apr. 10 Monday NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday NO SCHOOL
Apr. 11 Tuesday LHA Board/Family Meeting EVENT

May 08 Monday LHA Board/Teacher Meeting EVENT
May 16 Tuesday All-School Field Trip EVENT
May 18 Thursday Graduation - Kindergarten and 8th Grade EVENT
May 19 Friday Last Day of School - 12PM Dismissal EVENT
May 19 Friday 3rd Trimester Ends EVENT

May 22-26 Mon-Friday Emergency Days (as needed) EMERGENCY
May 29 Monday NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day NO SCHOOL

Jun 12 Monday LHA Board/Family Meeting EVENT

Jul 10 Monday LHA Board/Admin Meeting EVENT

173    Days in Attendance
7    Holidays

24    NO SCHOOL

2022-2023 School Calendar

This calendar approved at the __________ Monthly LHA Family/Board Meeting.

I am the Light of the World: he that followeth Me shall not walk in darkness, but shall have the Light of Life.  John 8:12


